
4ème Ronde de la Durance VHC
Classement ES3 CHARLEVAL-LAMBESC (Officiel Définitif)

Spéciale

N° Equipage Voiture Gr Cl Pos Gr Cl Temps /premier /précéd.

210 MATTEI Sébastien/WAWRZINCZYK Flo... RENAULT GT TURBO AJ1 D5 1 1 1 0:03:34,5

209 BRACH Morgan/BOISSIER Henri RENAULT 11 TURBO AJ2 E5 2 2 1 0:03:35,0 0:00,5 0:00,5

207 TRAMIER Sylvain/TRAMIER Magalie ALPINE A110 CLA 0 3 1 1 0:03:45,6 0:11,1 0:10,6

205 SCHIFANO Bernard/SCHIFANO Fabienne RENAULT 11 TURBO CLA 0 4 2 2 0:03:46,2 0:11,7 0:00,6

206 THOMAS Francis/THOMAS Marie-Laure FORD ESCORT RS 4|5 C5 5 1 1 0:03:56,5 0:22,0 0:10,3

204 CEZERAC Cédric/BALDUCCI Nathalie RENAULT 11 TURBO AJ2 E5 6 3 2 0:04:01,0 0:26,5 0:04,5

208 BOUCHIE Gérard/POLETTO Hugo ALPINE A110 4|5 B3 7 2 1 0:04:09,2 0:34,7 0:08,2

212 SARREMEJEANNE Marc/CEZERAC Jérôme PEUGEOT 205 GTI AJ1 D3 8 4 1 0:04:37,3 1:02,8 0:28,1

211 FORESTELLO Jean-Pierre/FORESTELL... PEUGEOT 104 ZS2 CLA 0 9 3 3 0:04:45,1 1:10,6 0:07,8

9 classés
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